Form No. 3452-261 Rev B

TORO.

Count onit.

Draw Bar Hitch Kit

Field Pro 6040
Model No. 08904

Parts Catalog

Original Instructions (EN) z B

*********



Draw Bar Hitch Kit Assembly

Ref. Part Number Qty. Description

1 145-4216-03
2 13-6200
211 3290-343
3 133-8061
4 147-3735
5 95-7896

3452-261B

1

2
1
1
1
2

Hitch-Receiver

Pin-Hitch, Pointed

Pin-Hair

Decal-Warning

Decal-Max Drawbar Pull, CE
Decal
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